
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

AGENDA

ПЕМ

A 1

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for

Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $63.875.00.

Monday, March 25, 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

March 25, 2024

Chmtopher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge

Voted: yes, no, y/abstained

Pet. #1

abstainedVoted:

Mike \^ite, Comm. Pet. #3
Voted: / yes, no, abstained

/КейЬ^ ^well, Comm. Pet. #2
Voted: «^Ses, abstained

Larr

Voted:

ley, Comm. Pet.

yes, no, abstained

ATTEST:

April Uong, County СЦгк

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

3-25-2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20230151 030424 I24-009019 CPS D20230151 030424 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202200831 031124 I24-009020 M202200831 JUSTIN BONHAM #029474 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202101359 031124 I24-008813 M202101359 AARON SHERRELL #030758 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240034 031324 I24-009041 MH20240034 PROPOSED PATIENT #031092 031324 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240006 030124 I24-008563 CPS D20240006 030124 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : M202201384 031124 I24-009049 M202201384 STEVEN HOLCOMB #028641 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20230074 030424 I24-008670 CPS D20230074 030424 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20230151 030424 I24-008671 CPS D20230151 030424 - PBFO - WARD 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D20230151 030424 I24-008673 CPS D20230151 030424 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202301318 031124 I24-008686 M202301318 RAMIRO MEDINA #029580 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202301449 031124 I24-009030 M202301449 DYLAN SHIPLEY #029647 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D20240006 030124 I24-008566 CPS D20240006 030124 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D20240034 030124 I24-008553 CPS D20240034 030124 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20240034 030124 I24-008554 CPS D20240034 030124 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20230074 030424 I24-008668 CPS D20230074 030424 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D20230042 022624 I24-008591 CPS D20230042 022624 - MEDIATION 0100-4100-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : D20230040 022624 I24-008667 CPS D20230040 022624 - MEDIATION 0100-4100-55870-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240034 030124 I24-008556 CPS D20240034 030124 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240006 030124 I24-008561 CPS D20240006 030124 - STATUS 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230005 030424 I24-008664 CPS D20230005 030424 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230005 030424 I24-008664 CPS D20230005 030424 - HOME VISIT 0100-4100-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D20220198 030424 I24-008662 CPS D20220198 030424 - PAFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D20230074 030424 I24-008663 CPS D20230074 030424 - TFF 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : MH20240030 030724 I24-008594 MH20240030 PROPOSED PATIENT #031088 030724 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : M202201246 031124 I24-008817 M202201246 OSCAR MINTER #029137 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202301060 031124 I24-009050 M202301060 DEREK MAPLES #028752 031124 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 7,050.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 03/21/2024   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 03/25/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : M202400008 030524 I24-008593 M202400008 HERIBERTO FIGUEROA #031147 030524 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20220179 030424 I24-008661 CPS D20220179 030424 - PAFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D20230142 022624 I24-008672 CPS D20230142 022624 - TFF - P LYONS 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4920 : HOLMES & SHANKLIN, PLLC : MH20240035 031524 I24-009280 MH20240035 PROPOSED PATIENT #031093 031524 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202200615 030824 I24-008656 M202200615 RODNEY SMILEY #030730 030824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400057 030524 I24-008592 M202400057 DYLAN MCAMIS #031139 030524 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240033 031124 I24-008658 MH20240033 PROPOSED PATIENT #031091 031124 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : DJ01765 031124 I24-009023 DJ01765 JUVENILE #029361 031124 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4110-55820-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400077 031524 I24-009340 M202400077 MAMIE GIBSON #031150 031524 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : M202400268 031524 I24-009342 M202400268 BRYAN GUYON #031149 031524 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202400305 030524 I24-008595 M202400305 JOSEPH LINCE #031138 030524 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : D20240037 030124 I24-008674 CPS D20240037 030124 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : M202400271 030524 I24-008682 M202400271 SAVION POLLINS #031146 030524 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20240037 030124 I24-008669 CPS D20240037 030124 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202400086 031224 I24-008990 M202400086 JESSICA GUILLEN 031224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M200900766 031224 I24-009045 M200900766 JANEY WILSON 031224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : M202400113 031224 I24-009047 M202400113 MEYLING ESPINOZA-BALMACEDA 031224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230065 030424 I24-008665 CPS D20230065 030424 - PBFO 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230065 030424 I24-008665 CPS D20230065 030424 - CAC INTERVIEW 0100-4110-55830-AJ 50.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240037 030124 I24-008666 CPS D20240037 030124 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : M202400266 030824 I24-008688 M202400266 DAMMERICK ANDERSON #030728 030824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *M202300013 030824 I24-008660 M202300013 OSCAR ARREDONDO #030729 030824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *M202300013 030824 I24-008660 M202300012 OSCAR ARREDONDO #030729 030824* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *M202300013 030824 I24-008660 M202300014 OSCAR ARREDONDO #030729 030824* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : *M202300013 030824 I24-008660 M202300015 OSCAR ARREDONDO #030729 030824* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06256 031324 I24-009052 J06256 JUVENILE #029364 031324 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400076 031224 I24-008824 M202400076 STEVE HAYS 031224 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : J06258 031324 I24-009101 J06258 JUVENILE #029365 031324 0100-4110-55820-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 7,500.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON SANDERSON PLLC : F202300806 031124 I24-008657 F202300806 STEPHANIE THOMAS 031124 - D VAN SLYKE 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202300852 030424 I24-008579 CPS D202300852 030424 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202300852 030424 I24-008576 CPS D202300852 030424 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202300852 030424 I24-008581 CPS D202300852 030424 - PBFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202200241 030524 I24-008680 F202200241 CARRIE WHEELER 030524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00204 : TERRI G WILSON : D202300004 030424 I24-008586 CPS D202300004 030424 - PAFO 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 1,800.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F201900167 031224 I24-009032 F201900167 GERARDO MEDINA 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300406 030224 I24-009039 F202300406 JORGE LEDESMA 030224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900057 031224 I24-009026 F201900057 SIDNEY PETTY 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900057 031224 I24-009026 M202400016 SIDNEY PETTY 031224 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900057 031224 I24-009026 M202400017 SIDNEY PETTY 031224 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : *F201900057 031224 I24-009026 M202400018 SIDNEY PETTY 031224 0100-4360-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100994 031224 I24-009028 F202100994 TABITHA MOORE 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202000815 031224 I24-009034 F202000815 ROBERT LANG 031224 - P COOKE 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202000842 031224 I24-009035 F202000842 MATTHEW ZIELINSKI 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F48154 031224 I24-009025 F48154 HOMER CAMPBELL 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202100586 031224 I24-008992 F202100586 JAVIER GARCIA 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F50864 031224 I24-008993 F50864 KEVIN GATES 031224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 4,050.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202000569 022924 I24-008567 F202000569 EMMANUEL WASHINGTON 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : F202000355 022924 I24-008590 F202000355 DOMINIC TILLOTSON 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300201 022924 I24-008589 F202300201 GARRY MOORE 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300249 031124 I24-008820 F202300249 JESSE WATSON IV 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 3,050.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202300005 030424 I24-008584 CPS D202300005 030424 - PAFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6614 : LAW OFFICE JUANITA EDGECOMB : F45054 I24-009099 F45054 CODY RILEY 031124 - APPELLATE REVIEW 0100-4370-55800-AJ 550.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202400169 030124 I24-008655 CPS D202400169 030124 - TFF 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202400169 030124 I24-008654 CPS D202400169 030124 - TFF 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F201800147 022924 I24-008551 F201800147 BRYIAN MOROSKY 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202000566 022924 I24-008560 F202000566 JACQUELINE WARD 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202100964 022924 I24-008684 F202100964 BRYAN GUYON 022924 - J MCARTHUR 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202200025 022924 I24-008685 F202200025 SHERRI COOPER 022924 - A BOEDEKER 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D202300122 030424 I24-008572 CPS D202300122 030424 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202200345 022924 I24-008588 F202200345 SAVION POLLINS 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202000422 022924 I24-008678 F202000422 ELEAZAR BAEZA 022924 - P COOKE 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D202300073 030424 I24-008587 CPS D202300073 030424 - PAFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400038 031124 I24-008825 F202400038 KAYLEE JENKINS 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D202300122 030424 I24-008574 CPS D202300122 030424 - PBFO 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202300683 031124 I24-008810 F202300683 THOMAS HUCKABEE 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202300618 031124 I24-008818 F202300618 STANLEY POWELL 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202300930 031124 I24-008989 F202300930 ANDRE KELLY 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202201099 031124 I24-008991 F202201099 KEVIN DAVIS 031124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202000132 022924 I24-008558 F202000132 SHELBI FRANKS 022924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : F202300698 031224 I24-009043 F202300698 DEREK MAY 031224 0100-4370-55800-AJ 2,700.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 14,800.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 35,200.00

[FUND] 0530 : Capital Murder Reserve : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 5314 : LAW OFFICE OF BOB GILL : 2024-1003-11 I24-009102 F202100474 JERRY DON ELDERS 01.02.24 - 01.31.24 - CAPITAL MURDER - BOB GILL 0530-4370-55800-AJ 12,425.00

[VENDOR] 5315 : LAW OFFICE OF D. MILES BRISSETTE : 2024-1004-11 I24-009105 F202100474 JERRY DON ELDERS 01.03.24 - 01.31.24 - CAPITAL MURDER - M BRISSETTE 0530-4370-55800-AJ 16,250.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 28,675.00

[FUND] Total : 0530 : Capital Murder Reserve : 28,675.00

63,875.00
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Court Appointed Attorneys

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 35,200.00 35,200.00 0.00 0.00

0530 - Capital Murder Reserve 28,675.00 28,675.00 0.00 0.00

63,875.00 63,875.00

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 35,200.00 0.00 35,200.00

0530 - Capital Murder Reserve 28,675.00 0.00 28,675.00

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 03/25/2024

Run Date: 03/21/2024

User: srhodes
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Court Appointed Attorneys

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I24-008551 F201800147 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-008553 D20240034 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 250.00 250.00

I24-008554 D20240034 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-008556 D20240034 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008558 F202000132 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-008560 F202000566 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-008561 D20240006 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008563 D20240006 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-008566 D20240006 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008567 F202000569 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-008572 D202300122 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008574 D202300122 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008576 D202300852 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-008579 D202300852 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I24-008581 D202300852 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-008584 D202300005 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008586 D202300004 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-008587 D202300073 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-008588 F202200345 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-008589 F202300201 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-008590 F202000355 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-008591 D20230042 022624 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-008592 M202400057 030524 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-008593 M202400008 030524 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-008594 MH20240030 030724 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I24-008595 M202400305 030524 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I24-008654 D202400169 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-008655 D202400169 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00
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I24-008656 M202200615 030824 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-008657 F202300806 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson Sanderson PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-008658 MH20240033 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-008660 *M202300013 030824 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 500.00 500.00

I24-008661 D20220179 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I24-008662 D20220198 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-008663 D20230074 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets TERRI G WILSON 250.00 250.00

I24-008664 D20230005 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 400.00 400.00

I24-008665 D20230065 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-008666 D20240037 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 400.00 400.00

I24-008667 D20230040 022624 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 350.00 350.00

I24-008668 D20230074 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 250.00 250.00

I24-008669 D20240037 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 400.00 400.00

I24-008670 D20230074 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-008671 D20230151 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I24-008672 D20230142 022624 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I24-008673 D20230151 030424 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I24-008674 D20240037 030124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 400.00 400.00

I24-008678 F202000422 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-008680 F202200241 030524 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-008682 M202400271 030524 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 300.00 300.00

I24-008684 F202100964 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-008685 F202200025 022924 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-008686 M202301318 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-008688 M202400266 030824 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 300.00 300.00

I24-008810 F202300683 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 900.00 900.00

I24-008813 M202101359 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-008817 M202201246 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-008818 F202300618 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-008820 F202300249 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 3,050.00 3,050.00

I24-008824 M202400076 031224 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-008825 F202400038 031124 POSTED 03/12/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 1,350.00 1,350.00

I24-008989 F202300930 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I24-008990 M202400086 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I24-008991 F202201099 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I24-008992 F202100586 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I24-008993 F50864 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I24-009019 D20230151 030424 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I24-009020 M202200831 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 300.00 300.00

I24-009023 DJ01765 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 200.00 200.00
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I24-009025 F48154 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 350.00 350.00

I24-009026 *F201900057 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 1,250.00 1,250.00

I24-009028 F202100994 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-009030 M202301449 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-009032 F201900167 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 350.00 350.00

I24-009034 F202000815 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-009035 F202000842 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I24-009039 F202300406 030224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I24-009041 MH20240034 031324 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-009043 F202300698 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 2,700.00 2,700.00

I24-009045 M200900766 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I24-009047 M202400113 031224 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 300.00 300.00

I24-009049 M202201384 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-009050 M202301060 031124 POSTED 03/13/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-009052 J06256 031324 POSTED 03/14/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I24-009099 F45054 POSTED 03/14/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office Juanita Edgecomb 550.00 550.00

I24-009101 J06258 031324 POSTED 03/14/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I24-009280 MH20240035 031524 POSTED 03/18/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Holmes & Shanklin, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I24-009340 M202400077 031524 POSTED 03/19/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I24-009342 M202400268 031524 POSTED 03/19/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 35,200.00

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 35,200.00

.00

Fund 0530 - Capital Murder Reserve

I24-009102 2024-1003-11 POSTED 03/14/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Bob Gill 12,425.00 12,425.00

I24-009105 2024-1004-11 POSTED 03/14/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of D. Miles Brissette 16,250.00 16,250.00

Total Fund 0530 - Capital Murder Reserve 28,675.00

Total Fund 0530 - [0530-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 28,675.00

.00
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